SFH 9301
Gabellichtschranken
Slotted Interrupters
SFH 9302 SFH 9303
2001-02-22 1
SFH 9301, SFH 9302, SFH 9303, SFH 9304, SFH 9306
SFH 9306SFH 9304
Wesentliche Merkmale

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Gehäuse
Package
SFH 9301 Q62702-P5083 Schwarzes Polykarbonat Plastikgehäuse, Anschlüsse im
2.54-mm Raster, Senderseite durch Buchstaben „E“,
Empfängerseite durch Buchstaben „S“ gekennzeichnet,
Kathode / Transistoremitter durch schräge Kante
gekennzeichnet.
Black polycarbonate plastic material housing, solder tabs
2.54-mm (1/10”) spacing, emitter side marked with letter “E”,
sensor side marked with letter “S”, cathode / emitter of
transistor marked with edge at an angle.
SFH 9302 Q62702-P5084
SFH 9303 Q62702-P5085
SFH 9304 Q62702-P5086
SFH 9306 Q62702-P5130
Applications
• Speed control
• Motor control
• Monitoring of paper feed in printers, copiers,